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Men / 4 / 9+ yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Guzior413
IGM

8.300 9.300 9.60010.200 10.3009.600 57.300
8T 1 1 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Justin Stremski416
IGM

8.800 8.500 9.20010.100 10.5009.600 56.700
7 4T 2 2 2T 1 2 

2 

Dennis Such460
MVG

10.000 8.600 9.1008.800 9.70010.000 56.200
1 3 5 3 1 4 3 

3 

Haden Paravecino446
NSG

9.600 8.500 8.8009.100 9.3008.800 54.100
2 4T 3T 6T 4 7 4 

4 

Brady Donnohue409
Midwest

9.200 9.100 8.8008.600 10.1008.100 53.900
5 2 7T 6T 6 3 5 

5 

Art Kuksenko415
IGM

9.300 8.200 8.5008.700 9.1008.400 52.200
4 6 6 8 5 8 6 

6 

Brennan Cashman408
Midwest

9.500 7.600 8.2009.100 8.9008.000 51.300
3 8 3T 9 7 9 7 

7 

Dennis Yang410
Midwest

8.900 7.800 8.9008.600 9.4007.600 51.200
6 7 7T 5 9 5T 8 

8 

John Novack455
GGE

8.300 7.400 9.0007.800 9.4007.900 49.800
8T 9 9 4 8 5T 9 

9 
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